B
A
K
D
D
B
A
K

8-015-20 12.5 18, 20 42 46 22 122 1.9
8-015-22 15.0 22 49 59 24 152 3.0
8-015-26 21.2 26 55 62 30 162 5.0
8-015-32 31.5 32 69 79 36 202 9.0
Connecting Link
Dacromet® Surface Finish.**
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
 Tested acc. to EN 1677
Item No.
Working
Load Limit
For
Grade 80
Chain Dimensions (mm) N.W.
tonnes* mm A B D K kg
8-M015-06 1.12 6 15 17 7 44 0.16
8-M015-07 2.0 7, 8 18 22 9 57 0.16
8-M015-10 3.15 10 25 26 11 68 0.3
8-M015-13 5.3 13 30 35 16 91 0.7
8-M015-16 8.0 16 36 38 19 100 1.2
8-M015-20 12.5 18, 20 42 46 22 122 1.9
8-M015-22 15.0 22 49 59 24 152 3.0
8-M015-26 21.2 26 55 62 30 162 4.6
8-M015-32 31.5 32 69 79 36 202 8.5
Item No.
Working
Load Limit
For